PRODUCT DATA
A210004
Fig. 1 – Model BWB
A200078
The Model BWB Gas-Fired Hot Water Boiler provides fast heat quietly
and economically to assure the finest in hydronic heating.
These boilers provide quality design in a small, compact unit easily
installed in a basement, garage, or utility room. They can be installed on

2
A160098
Fig. 2 – MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Table 1 – BOILER ACCESSORIES
Table 2 – CLEARANCES - in. (MM)
*Service clearance requirement 24 in. (610 mm); Front alcove clearance 18 in. (457 mm).
B W B C A N 000 045 A A AA
B — Boiler
Cooling
Variations
AA — Standard
Type of System
W — Water
Series
A i— Original
Combustion/Ignition
B — Natural Draft/Electronic
Labeling
A — Common Unit
G — Canada Only (oil)
—
Model Code
Heating Size
Btu Input (x 1000)
Electrical
A 110 to 125 60 Hz
Fuel
N — Natural Gas
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Filltrol Package (Up to 75,000 BTUH) KBAFP0101DNK
Filltrol Package (Up to 200,000 BTUH) KBAFP0201DNK
Filltrol Package (Over 200,000 BTUH) KBAFP0301DNK
Zoning Valve 3/4-in. KBAZV0101DNK
Gas Conversion Kit - Natural to Propane KBANP4101DNK
Gas Conversion Kit - Propane to Natural KBAPN3101DNK
Carbon Monoxide Alarm (10-pack) COALM(CC,BB)NRB02-A10
PART OF BOILER CLEARANCE
Right Side 3 (76 mm)*
Left Side (Control Side) 9 (229 mm)
Top 18 (457 mm)
Back 8 (203 mm)
Front 18 (457 mm)*
Table 3 – ELECTRICAL DATA
ALL MODELS
Voltage—Hertz—Phase 120 — 60 — 1
Minimum Branch Circuit Wire Size (AWG) 14
Maximum Fuse Size (Amps) 15
Control Circuit Power Available 50va–@ 24v
BWB: PRODUCT DATA
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
3
A12444B
Fig. 3 – Dimensions
Model BWBC60 BWBC95 BWBC120 BWBC150 BWBC175 BWBC205 BWBC235
    # Sections 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
A   Width (Jacket)
13-³/8" 13-³/8" 16-1/4" 19" 21-7/8" 27-¹/2" 27-¹/2"
340 mm 340 mm 411 mm 483 mm 555 mm 700 mm 700 mm
B   Width W/ External Gas Valve
17-⁵/8" 19-¹/4" 22" 24-7/8" 27 -3/4" 32-³/4" 33-¹/2"
448 mm 489 mm 559 mm 632mm 705 mm 832 mm 851 mm
C   Vent Location  (Half Width)
6-³/4" 6-³/4" 8-¹/8" 9-1/2" 10-15/16" 13-³/4" 13-³/4"
171 mm 171 mm 206 mm 241 mm 278 mm 349 mm 349 mm
D   Height
32-¹/8" 32-¹/8" 32-¹/8" 32-¹/8" 32-¹/8" 32-¹/8" 32-¹/8"
816 mm 816 mm 816 mm 816 mm 816 mm 816 mm 816 mm
E   Damper Height
5 ³/4" 5 ³/4" 6" 6" 6-³/4" 6-³/4" 6-³/4"
146 mm 146 mm 152 mm 152 mm 178 mm 178 mm 178 mm
F   Depth w/o Draft Hood
Installed
20" 20" 20" 20" 20" 20" 20"